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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 29 Femin., 200m Livres Open
05/04/2025 - 10:50 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 1:58.55 MARTINS, Francisca Soares FOCA Canet-en-Roussillion (FRA) 13/05/2023
Recordes Nacionais 50m 18 + 1:58.55 MARTINS, Francisca Soares FOCA Canet-en-Roussillion (FRA) 13/05/2023
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 17 2:03.11 MARTINS, Francisca Soares POR Loule 16/08/2020
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 16 2:02.89 SOUSA, Ana Reis POR Helsinki (FIN) 06/07/2018
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 2:05.85 MARTINS, Francisca Soares FOCA Oeiras 27/07/2018
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 2:07.40 CABRAL, Maria Francisca FCP Oeiras 25/07/2014
Recordes Nacionais 50m 13 2:10.86 FRAZAO, Alexandra Couto CNA Oeiras 11/04/2015
Recordes Nacionais 50m 12 2:12.20 RUIVO, Filipa Vilas DNMG S. Joao da Madeira 24/07/2009
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Juvenis B

1. HOLUB, Sofia Hryhorivna 11 Vitória Sport Clube 2:13.91 598 30.57 34.31 34.71 34.32
2. MOURA, M. 11 Sporting 2:15.20 581 31.06 34.42 35.08 34.64
3. NUNES, Zoe Pinho 11 Galitos / Bresimar 2:16.54 564 31.44 34.28 35.80 35.02
4. PEREIRA, Sofia Barroca 11 BUZIOS - Coruche 2:18.57 540 31.63 35.06 36.43 35.45
5. LOISAS, Filipa Ferreira 11 Columbofila Cantanhedense2:19.95 524 33.09 35.21 36.10 35.55
6. GOMES, Isilda Raquel 11 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 2:20.03 523 31.45 35.35 36.73 36.50
7. CORREIA, Maria Rendeiro11 Alges 2:24.10 480 32.79 36.39 37.43 37.49

Juvenis A

1. CARDEAL, Leonor Nunes10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:12.88 612 B 31.12 33.32 34.91 33.53
2. SANTOS, Rita Lucas 10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:14.29 593 30.96 34.11 34.99 34.23
3. MARCELO, Camila Duarte10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:15.39 579 32.17 33.97 34.77 34.48
4. VASCONCELOS, S. 10 Galitos / Bresimar 2:15.57 576 31.94 34.77 34.54 34.32
5. GREGORIO, Bruna Bacelar10 Vilacondense 2:16.77 561 31.49 35.14 35.43 34.71
6. JESUS, Leonor Silva 10 Galitos / Bresimar 2:18.34 542 32.44 35.28 35.45 35.17
7. REGO, Filipa Correia 10 Vilacondense 2:18.68 538 31.76 35.15 36.56 35.21
8. MARTINS, L. 10 BUZIOS - Coruche 2:19.03 534 31.79 35.31 36.37 35.56
9. MARQUES, Ana Jose 10 Braga 2:21.52 507 32.37 35.94 37.17 36.04

10. NOGUEIRA, Ana Laura 10 Braga 2:21.80 504 32.39 35.71 36.99 36.71
11. SANTOS, Carolina Brito 10 Naval de Faro 2:24.69 474 32.22 35.53 37.70 39.24

Juniores

1. VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz 07 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 2:06.94 702 A 29.99 32.05 32.87 32.03
2. LOURO, Beatriz Silva 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:08.95 670 B 29.55 32.35 33.61 33.44
3. CABRAL, Carolina Vizinho07 Cn Vagos 2:10.00 654 B 30.74 33.05 33.44 32.77
4. BOLEIXA, Carlota Costa 08 Benfica 2:11.04 638 B 29.61 31.79 34.16 35.48
5. ARAUJO, Catarina Soares09 Aquatico Pacense 2:11.92 625 B 30.26 32.73 34.38 34.55
6. PIRES, Ana Beatriz 08 Benfica 2:12.84 613 B 30.51 32.85 34.30 35.18
7. FREITAS, Diana Gomes 08 Amigos da Montanha 2:12.93 611 R 30.89 33.63 34.32 34.09
8. MANO, Leonor Mil 07 Cnac 2:13.11 609 R 30.81 33.95 34.12 34.23
9. MATIAS, Alana Costa 09 Cnac 2:13.30 606 30.19 32.91 34.82 35.38

10. OLIVEIRA, L. 07 Naval Setubalense 2:13.93 598 30.59 33.71 34.86 34.77
11. SANTOS, L. 07 Sporting 2:14.19 594 31.35 33.85 34.71 34.28
12. PINTO, Margarida Vieira 07 Braga 2:14.46 591 30.96 33.71 34.61 35.18

FERREIRA, C. 08 Leixoes Sport Clube 2:14.46 591 30.94 33.63 35.06 34.83
14. MADEIRA, C. 09 Nacional de Natação 2:15.07 583 31.58 34.12 35.01 34.36
15. PINTO, Maria Carvalho 09 Viana Natacao 2:15.47 578 31.99 34.43 35.19 33.86
16. ALMEIDA, Bianca Filipa 07 Algés e Águeda XXI 2:15.55 577 30.77 34.13 35.31 35.34
17. UVA, Sofia Monteiro 09 Alges 2:15.66 575 31.28 34.67 35.10 34.61
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 29, Femin., 200m Livres, Elimin, Juniores

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. ALVES, Sara Sofia 07 Palmela Desporto 2:16.28 567 31.24 33.92 35.43 35.69
19. RICARDO, F. 09 Porto 2:16.48 565 31.45 34.59 35.53 34.91
20. BAPTISTA, Carolina Sofia 09 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja2:17.14 557 30.76 33.84 35.71 36.83
21. BARROS, Adriana Ribeiro08 Braga 2:18.10 545 31.67 35.39 36.27 34.77
22. MAIA, Lara Catarina 09 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja2:18.26 543 31.68 34.90 36.08 35.60
23. CARDOSO, R. 09 Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada2:19.39 530 31.68 34.62 35.82 37.27
24. NEVES, Ana Carolina 08 Fluvial Portuense 2:19.51 529 31.31 35.08 36.70 36.42

OPEN

1. FOMINA, Anna 02 Sporting 2:03.27 767 A 28.68 30.65 31.92 32.02
2. MARTINS, F. 03 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 2:03.72 758 A 28.24 30.89 32.35 32.24
3. FRISCHKNECHT, R. 98 Benfica 2:05.54 726 A 29.03 31.23 32.55 32.73
4. MOURA, Maria Ferreira 04 Sporting 2:06.32 712 A 29.85 31.90 32.64 31.93
5. PESSANHA, Maria Luiza 00 Naval Do Funchal 2:06.43 711 A 29.95 31.65 32.49 32.34
6. TONGGUER, Li 08 Benfica 2:06.76 705 A 29.73 31.48 32.69 32.86
7. VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz 07 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 2:06.94 702 A 29.99 32.05 32.87 32.03
8. DURAES, Diana Margarida96 Benfica 2:07.11 699 A 30.70 31.92 32.19 32.30
9. CARDEAL, Joana Nunes 02 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:07.22 697 A 29.44 31.99 33.01 32.78

10. VIANA, Carolina Pereira 04 Sporting 2:08.39 679 A 30.05 32.11 33.21 33.02
11. LOURO, Beatriz Silva 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:08.95 670 B 29.55 32.35 33.61 33.44
12. BARBEITO, Laura Espinola06 Sporting 2:09.10 667 B 29.67 31.79 33.38 34.26
13. AMORIM, Ines Santos 06 Escola Desportiva de Viana2:09.40 663 B 30.08 32.40 33.63 33.29
14. CABRAL, Carolina Vizinho07 Cn Vagos 2:10.00 654 B 30.74 33.05 33.44 32.77
15. BOLEIXA, Carlota Costa 08 Benfica 2:11.04 638 B 29.61 31.79 34.16 35.48
16. LOPES, Francisca Macedo05 Vilacondense 2:11.49 632 B 30.40 32.56 34.17 34.36
17. ARAUJO, Catarina Soares09 Aquatico Pacense 2:11.92 625 B 30.26 32.73 34.38 34.55
18. RODRIGUES, H. 03 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:12.45 618 B 29.92 32.75 34.97 34.81
19. PIRES, Ana Beatriz 08 Benfica 2:12.84 613 B 30.51 32.85 34.30 35.18
20. CARDEAL, Leonor Nunes10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:12.88 612 B 31.12 33.32 34.91 33.53
21. FREITAS, Diana Gomes 08 Amigos da Montanha 2:12.93 611 R 30.89 33.63 34.32 34.09
22. MANO, Leonor Mil 07 Cnac 2:13.11 609 R 30.81 33.95 34.12 34.23
23. PIMENTA, M. 99 Adrcimm 2:13.22 607 29.85 32.84 35.26 35.27
24. MATIAS, Alana Costa 09 Cnac 2:13.30 606 30.19 32.91 34.82 35.38
25. HOLUB, Sofia Hryhorivna 11 Vitória Sport Clube 2:13.91 598 30.57 34.31 34.71 34.32
26. OLIVEIRA, L. 07 Naval Setubalense 2:13.93 598 30.59 33.71 34.86 34.77
27. SANTOS, L. 07 Sporting 2:14.19 594 31.35 33.85 34.71 34.28
28. SANTOS, Rita Lucas 10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:14.29 593 30.96 34.11 34.99 34.23
29. PINTO, Margarida Vieira 07 Braga 2:14.46 591 30.96 33.71 34.61 35.18

FERREIRA, C. 08 Leixoes Sport Clube 2:14.46 591 30.94 33.63 35.06 34.83
31. MADEIRA, C. 09 Nacional de Natação 2:15.07 583 31.58 34.12 35.01 34.36
32. MOURA, M. 11 Sporting 2:15.20 581 31.06 34.42 35.08 34.64
33. MARCELO, Camila Duarte10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 2:15.39 579 32.17 33.97 34.77 34.48
34. PINTO, Maria Carvalho 09 Viana Natacao 2:15.47 578 31.99 34.43 35.19 33.86
35. ALMEIDA, Bianca Filipa 07 Algés e Águeda XXI 2:15.55 577 30.77 34.13 35.31 35.34
36. VASCONCELOS, S. 10 Galitos / Bresimar 2:15.57 576 31.94 34.77 34.54 34.32
37. FREITAS, Maria Lopes De97 Clube Náutico da Ilha de Luand2:15.64 575 31.41 34.40 35.15 34.68

SA, Maria Luis 06 Fluvial Portuense 2:15.64 575 31.04 34.40 35.12 35.08
39. UVA, Sofia Monteiro 09 Alges 2:15.66 575 31.28 34.67 35.10 34.61
40. ALVES, Sara Sofia 07 Palmela Desporto 2:16.28 567 31.24 33.92 35.43 35.69
41. RICARDO, F. 09 Porto 2:16.48 565 31.45 34.59 35.53 34.91
42. NUNES, Zoe Pinho 11 Galitos / Bresimar 2:16.54 564 31.44 34.28 35.80 35.02
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 29, Femin., 200m Livres, Elimin, OPEN

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

43. GREGORIO, Bruna Bacelar10 Vilacondense 2:16.77 561 31.49 35.14 35.43 34.71
44. BAPTISTA, Carolina Sofia 09 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja2:17.14 557 30.76 33.84 35.71 36.83
45. BARROS, Adriana Ribeiro08 Braga 2:18.10 545 31.67 35.39 36.27 34.77
46. MAIA, Lara Catarina 09 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja2:18.26 543 31.68 34.90 36.08 35.60
47. JESUS, Leonor Silva 10 Galitos / Bresimar 2:18.34 542 32.44 35.28 35.45 35.17
48. PEREIRA, Sofia Barroca 11 BUZIOS - Coruche 2:18.57 540 31.63 35.06 36.43 35.45
49. REGO, Filipa Correia 10 Vilacondense 2:18.68 538 31.76 35.15 36.56 35.21
50. MARTINS, L. 10 BUZIOS - Coruche 2:19.03 534 31.79 35.31 36.37 35.56
51. CARDOSO, R. 09 Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada2:19.39 530 31.68 34.62 35.82 37.27
52. NEVES, Ana Carolina 08 Fluvial Portuense 2:19.51 529 31.31 35.08 36.70 36.42
53. LOISAS, Filipa Ferreira 11 Columbofila Cantanhedense2:19.95 524 33.09 35.21 36.10 35.55
54. GOMES, Isilda Raquel 11 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 2:20.03 523 31.45 35.35 36.73 36.50
55. MARQUES, Ana Jose 10 Braga 2:21.52 507 32.37 35.94 37.17 36.04
56. NOGUEIRA, Ana Laura 10 Braga 2:21.80 504 32.39 35.71 36.99 36.71
57. CORREIA, Maria Rendeiro11 Alges 2:24.10 480 32.79 36.39 37.43 37.49
58. SANTOS, Carolina Brito 10 Naval de Faro 2:24.69 474 32.22 35.53 37.70 39.24


